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Dear Parishioners,

On behalf of Our Lady of Grace Parish, | would like to invite you to participate in a Parish Family Photo
Album Program, as part of our 75th anniversary celebration.

The Purpose of this project is to:
e Help develop a community spirit among us
e Help get to know fellow parishioners by name
¢ Help the staff and others identify parishioners
e Create a “snapshot” of who and what the parish is in our 75" year for present and historical
purposes

By your participation:
e Your family receives a free parish photo directory
e Your family receives a free 8 x 10 family portrait
e Your family can purchase additional studio quality portraits at less than studio prices, however,
there is no obligation to purchase

And the only cost to you is
¢ 30 minutes to have the family portrait taken, choose the photo to be used for the directory and
select your free 8 x 10 portrait and to decide whether you wish to purchase additional photos for
your use, or as gifts. (All in one trip to our church)

Photography will take place at Our Lady of Grace November 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, & 20. | encourage you
and your family to be part of the Our Lady of Grace Parish Album, so that we may have a rich portrait
of our parish family at this moment in our parish’s history.

In order to make arrangements for a photography appointment, please visit our website at:
olgraceau.archtoronto.org immediately. Bookings are open now!

Your participation is appreciated.
Sincerely,

U cDase 3T

Rev. Francis McDeuvitt

First Photography Session Dates:
Mon. Nov. 15" Tues. Nov. 16" Wed. Nov. 17"  Thurs. Nov. 18" Fri. Nov. 19" Sat. Nov. 20"
2:30 -8:30pm 2:30-8:30pm 2:30-8:30 pm 2:30pm —-8:30 pm 2:30-8:30 pm 2:30 —8:30 pm
Second Photography Session Dates:

Mon. Jan. 17" Tues. Jan. 18" Wed. Jan. 19"  Thurs. Jan. 20" Fri. Jan. 215 Sat. Jan. 22"
2:30-8:30pm 2:30-8:30pm 2:30-8:30pm 2:30pm-8:30pm 2:30-8:30pm 2:30 —8:30 pm
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